្រិ <u>ៈ</u> ្រិ : 79854	요즘 사용 경영 기업을 받는데 보고 있다.
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$ SS COUNTY OF <u>EUREKA</u> Number
	Filed for record this day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy
CERTIFICATÉ!	OF LOCATION - NEVADA
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies to	hat EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned, Lode Mining Claim on y of FEBRUARY 1981, situated in
the MT. HOPE Mining	District, EUREKA County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the solution in the solution is located in the solution is located in the solution in the solution in the solution is located in the solution in the solution in the solution is located in the solution in the solution in the solution in the solution is located in the solution in the soluti	E (Quarter), Section(s) 29 ge 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., and to-wit:
Beginning at the Northeast Corner	Post Number 1,
Thence, 750 feet in a way feet	direction to Post Number 2, ESTERLY direction to Post Number 3, ESTERLY direction to Post Number 4, IDENTHERLY direction to Post Number 5, EASTERLY direction to Post Number 6, EASTERLY direction to Post Number 1,
	11 posts being 4½ × 4" × 4" (OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the No the two sides and is 1490 feet from the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Su Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 29,400 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	rvey, begin at the SOUTHWEST Corner,
	ing the map as provided in NRS 517.040. , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company
00 %	P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201)
AH : 57	By: Relate Sales
STATE WYOMING OF STATE OF STAT	-Locator-
Subscribed and sworn to before me 19 81 by RICHARD D. INSERG	
	Oct. O. Al. M.
	Notary Public
My Commission Expires: APRIL 4, 1982	PATRICIA A. VAN INDUTEN - NOTERY 24 Sinc Country of State Fict

Jy Commission el sites April 4, 1527 -

የ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$)ss
	Filed for record this 19, at Reception No	day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim;	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies to does hereby locate the MH 1411 this 9TH date the MT. HOPE Mining	ov of FERRIARY	Lode Mining Claim on 19 81 situated in
(*) Said Claim is located in the information of the	SE&SW====== (Quarter); Sec nge==52 EAST==	tion(s) 29
Beginning at the Northeast Corner Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	Post Number 1, SOUTHERLY direction to F WESTERLY direction to F NORTHERLY direction to F EASTERLY direction to F EASTERLY direction to F EASTERLY direction to F	Post Number 3, Post Number 4, Post Number 5, Post Number 6,
The Claim Monument on which the Northe two sides and is 10 feet for the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Solution 30 Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 30,000 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	otice is posted lies approprom the <u>EAST</u> end and urvey, begin at the <u>SO</u>	kimately midway between 1490 feet from
The location work consisted of ma	king the map as provided in , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals P. O. Box 120	d in duplicate.
CONTINUE STATE OF STA	By: All Its Age -Locato	O Ser
Subscribed and sworm to before me 19 81, by RICHARD D. INSERG	e this day of as Agent_for	FEBRUARY EXXON_CORPORATION
Hy Commission Expires:	Matricia (1. 4)	PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Public
APRIL 4, 1982	20000	County of State of Wyaming

B00KO 9 3 PAGE 3 0 2

ំ ្ ។ 79856	
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA) Number
	Filed for record this day of , 19 , at o'clock M. Reception No.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder / Deputy
CERTIFICATE OF	LOCATION - NEVADA
does hereby locate the MH 1412 this 9TH day (t EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned, Lode Mining Claim on of FEBRUARY 1981, situated in
	strict, EUREKA County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the SE Township 22 NORTH , Range more particularly described as follows, t	52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., and
Beginning at the Northeast Corner Po	st Number 1,
Thence, 600 feet in a SD Thence, 750 feet in a WES	THERLY direction to Post Number 2, STERLY direction to Post Number 3,
Thence, 750 feet in a WES	STERLY direction to Post Number 4, enterly direction to Post Number 5,
Thence, 750 feet in a EAS	STERLY direction to Post Number 6, STERLY direction to Post Number 1,
the point of beginning, and all	
	ce is posted lies approximately midway between
the two sides and is 1490 feet from the WEST end.	the <u>EAST</u> end and <u>10</u> feet from
To tie this Claim to the Public Surv	ey, begin at the SOUTHWEST Corner,
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 30,000 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	
Dated FEBRUARY 26	g the map as provided in NRS 517.040. A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
8	EXXON CORPORATION
(* SECNICH FINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120
A SEE	Denver, Colorado 80201)
Service of the servic	- 0.00011
MAR I	By: A State Control
	-Locator-
STATE WYOMING)ss	
COUNTY OF FREMONT	
Subscribed and sworn to before me the subscribed and sworn to be subscribed and sworn to be subscribed and sworn to be subscribed as	as Agent for EXXON CORPORATION.
	Patricia P. Um Factor
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Holary Public
APRIL 4, 1982	County of State of Wyorning
B00KO.9.3	

		7985				
	D 6	Î	STATE OF I) Fee)ss) Num	
	4 30		Filed for	record this	day.o	f
These dia ≟of descri	grams explain the ption of the cla	elmethod lm.	R	ecorder	D	epu ty
		CERTIFICATE 0	F LOCATION -	NEVADĀ		
THE does here	UNDERSIGNED here by locate the 9TH	by certi ^l fles th MH 1413	at EXXON COR	PORATION, by	its Agent, th	e undersigned ning Claim on
this the	9TH MT. HOPE	Mining D	or <u>FEBR</u> istrict,	UARY EUREKA	, 13 <u>81 - C</u>	ounty, Nevada.
Township	I Claim is locate 22 NORTH icularly describ	, Rang	e 52 EAST	Quarter), Sec	tion(s) 29 _, Mt. Diabl	o.P. H., and
Begi	nning at the Nor	theast Corner P	ost Number 1			
	Thence, 600 Thence, 750 Thence, 750 Thence, 600 Thence, 750 Thence, 750	feet in a very feet in a f	IESTERLY d IESTERLY d NORTHERLY d EASTERLY d	irection to P irection to P irection to P irection to P	ost Number 2, ost Number 3, ost Number 4, ost Number 5, ost Number 6,	
	the point of be	ginning, and al	l posts bein	g 4½ × 4"×	4" (ORAC	UT TREE)
the two	Claim Monument of sides and is	on which the Not	ice is poste om the <u>EAST</u>	d lies approx end and	imately midwa 1490 fe	y between eet from
Section thence be	tie this Claim to 30 , Town ear SOUTH ortheast Corner o	nship <u>23 NORTH</u> 30,600	vey, begin a , Range <u>s</u> feet and	t the <u>SOU</u> 52 EAST EAST	лнwest , Mt. Dia , 12,000	Corner, ablo P. M., feet
The Date	location work co	onsisted of maki RY 26	ng the map a A. D., 19 <u>8</u>	s provided in 1 , and filed	n NRS 517.040. I in duplicate	3.
O U V* SECTIO		(O)		RPORATION on Minerals (lomp any	
H RUEVEN KO	A PROGRAMA	3.00 E	P. O. Bo			
STATE OF	BUMBAN BENDAM BONK 99 PAR I PA	WILLIS A:		Tts Ager -Locator		
COUNTY O	FREMONT) ss				
Sub։ 19 <u>81) դ ի</u>	scribed and swor	n to before me t	this <u>26</u> T	H day o	F FEBRUARY EXXON CORPORA	
			<u> M</u>	twin of	Chi Marie	tw.
Ну Сопті	ssion Expires:		•	notal	PATHIGIA A. VAGE HEAD	Ell - Rolety Public
APR	IL 4, 1982	2004 0	a a pagea 0	lı.	County of Francist	State of Wyoming

BUUKU33

Toril 4 1932

		7985	8			
	9		STATE OF NEV	/ADA) Fee \$	
			COUNTY OF	FUREKA .)ss) Numbe	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		cord this_	day of	. H.
	grams explain the tion of the clai		Rêco	rder	De p	uty.
		CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - N	VADA		
THE L	INDERSIGNED hereb	y certifies	that EXXON CORPO	ATION, by i	ts Agent, the	undersigned.
does hereb	y locate the 9TH MT.HOPE	MH 141	4 of FERR	IARY	Lode Mini	ng Claim on s situated in
the	MT.HOPE	Mining	District,	EUREKA	Cou	nty, Nevada.
(*) Said Township more parti	Claim is located 22 NORTH cularly describe	in the , Rai	SE(Quange <u>52 EAST</u> , to-wit:	arter), Sect	ion(s)— 29 _, Mt. Diablo	P. M., and
Begin	ining at the Nort	heast Corner	Post Number 1,			
	Thence, 600	feet in a	SOUTHERLY dire	ection to Po	st Number 2,	
	Thence, 750	feet in a	WESTERLY dire	ection to Po	st Number 3,	
	Thence, <u>750</u> Thence, <u>600</u>	-	NORTHERLY dire	ection to Po	st Number 4, st Number 5,	
	Thence, 750 Thence, 750	-	EASTERLY dire	ection to Po	st Number 6, st Number 1,	
	-	-		v / ,	/	
the two si	Claim Monument or ides and is 14 end.	which the N 90 feet f the Public S ship 23 NORTH	urvey, begin at	lies approxi end and _ theSO EAST	mately midway10 feet	between from Corner, o P. M.,
thence bea		, 30,600	feet and	EAST	, 13,500	feet
	location work cor	nsisted of ma	king the map as _, A. D., 19 <u>81</u>	provided in , and filed	NRS 517.040. in duplicate.	
(* SECTION	I LINES PROJECTED		EXXON CORP	ORATION Minerals Co	ompan y	
RSIM D	1 12- 15	1	P. O. Box	120 Torado 8020	11)	•
	100 KES (0)		Deliver, co	101800 0020	,,,	
				7.// 10	11	
°S.			Ву:	Its Agent	laferg	
E.0.6	A A S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	된 6 건년		-Locator		
STATE STATE	WHOMING WE SEED THE SEED OF TH	7°),				•
- A) 55				
COUNT TOF	FREMONT					
	cribed and sworn			day of		
19 <u>81'</u> , b	y 📴 RICH/	ARD D. INSERG	<u> </u>	Agent for E	XXON CORPORATION	UNGT FIG.
				<u></u>	al. No	
			L'ato	vera G	My Miller	<u> </u>
Hy Commis	sion Expires:		•	могагу	PUBLIC PROPERTY IN	Though Pedal
	4, 1982	-			County of Fremon ()	State of Wyoming

798	59	
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA Filed for record this 19 at Reception No.	day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies does hereby locate the MH 1419 this 9TH d the MT. HOPE Mining	that EXXON CORPORATION, by 5 ay of FEBRUARY	Its Agent, the undersigned Lode Hining Claim of 19 81 , situated in
the мт. норе Mining	District, EUREKA	County, Nevada
(*). Said Claim is located in the SES Township = 22 NORTH , Ra more particularly described as follows	SW (NELNW) (Quarter), Sen nge 52 EAST , to-wit:	ction(s) 29 (32) , Mt. Diablo P. H., and
Beginning at the Northeast Corner	Post Number 1,	
Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	WESTERLY direction to WESTERLY direction to NORTHERLY direction to EASTERLY direction to	
Thence, 750 feet in a _ the point of beginning, and		Post Number 1,
the two sides and is 10 feet in the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Section 30 , Township 23 NORT thence bear SOUTH , 31,200 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	Survey, begin at the SC H , Range 52 EAST D feet and EAST	
The location work consisted of ma	\ \	n NRS 517.040. d in duplicate.
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals P. O. Box 120	Сотралу
AVESTOR WEYIN WARE 306 AVECTOR S VALUE OF TO PECTOR S VALUE OF TO VALUE OF TO	Denver, Colorado 80	201)
MAR II MA	By: Its Age -Locato	· · -
STATE NOT STATE OF ST		
Subscribed and sworn to before mo 19 81, by RICHARD D. INBERG.	e this 26TH day of as Agent for	FEBRUARY EXXON CORPORATION:
	Patricia J.	Par Souter
Hy Commission Expires:	iejon .	PATRICIA A. VAN REDIEN - ROLLY FEST
APRIL 4, 1982	and a pictade	Fremunt Wyoming

BOOK 0 8 3 HARF 3 0 P

My Commission expires April 4, 1902

7986	0
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY-OF EUREKA) Number
W. meanungener	Filed for record this day of 19 at o'clock N; Reception No.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy
CERTIFICATE O	DF: LOCATION : NEVADA
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies the MH 1416 this 9TH day	nat EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned, Lode Mining Claim on 7 of FEBRUARY 19 81 , situated in
the MT. HOPE Mining D	District, EUREKA County, Nevada
(*) Said Claim is located in the SE Township 22 NORTH , Rang more particularly described as follows,	E (NE)- (Quarter); Section(s)= 29 (32) = . Je 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., and to-wit:
Beginning at the Northeast Corner F	Post Number 1,
Thence, 600 feet in a Si	#
Thence, 750 feet in a w	ESTERLY direction to Post Number 3, ESTERLY direction to Post Number 4,
	ORTHERLY direction to Post Number 5, ASTERLY direction to Post Number 6,
	ASTERLY direction to Post Number 1,
the two sides and is 1490 feet from the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Sur Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 31,200 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	vey, begin at the SOUTHWEST Corner.
The state of the s	ng the map as provided in NRS 517.040. A.D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
<u></u>	EXXON CORPORATION
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120
2	Denver, Colorado 80201)
A III SOUTH	01.010
	By: Kilad & doler
AAR CORE	Its Agent -Locator-
STATE ON WYDNING)	•
COUNTY OF FREMONT	. ·
Subscribed and sworn to before me t 19_81 , by RICHARD D. INBERG	his 26TH day of FEBRUARY as Agent for EXXON_CORPORATION.
	Patricio a Clar Hanter
Hy Commission Expires:	Notary Public PATRICIA A VAN REUTEN - Islamy Public State of
APRIL 4, 1982	County of State of Vigating

\[\]		'7986	1		
		3 	STATE OF NEVADA))s	Fee \$
001120	e German		COUNTY OF EURE	ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರವರ ಸಂಚರ್ವಿಗಳು	Number
			Filed for record 19 , at Reception No.	- 94 - T - 1 - O .	day of
	ams explain (lon of the c		Recorder		Deputy
		CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA		
does hereby	locate the	MH 1417			Agent, the undersigned Lode Mining Claim on
this the	9TH MT, HOPE	da Mining	y of FEBRUARY District, EUR	KA.	19 81, situated in County, Nevada
Township	22 NORTH	ted—in theN Ran ibed as follows,		-)-,₌Section	(s). <u>32</u> Mt. Diablo P. M., and
Beginr	ning at the No	ortheast Corner	Post Number 1,		
	Thence, 600 Thence, 750 Thence, 600 Thence, 600 Thence, 750 Thence, 750	feet in a	WESTERLY direction WESTERLY direction NORTHERLY direction EASTERLY direction	on to Post on to Post on to Post on to Post on to Post on to Post	Number 3, Number 4, Number 5, Number 6,
	he point of l	eginning, and a	ll posts being $4\frac{1}{2}$	с 411 × 411	(OR A CUT TREE)
the two sides the WEST To tie Section thence bear	des and isend. this Claim is, Town is	10 feet fr	tice is posted lies om the <u>EAST</u> er rvey, begin at the, Range 52 EASTfeet and <u>EAS</u>	southwe	o feet from
The lo			ing the map as prov , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and		
ECORDEO AL DEDUESTOR DE COURCE DE CO	MAR 1 - A11 : 58 B S - 11	FILE TO THE	EXXON CORPORAT (c/o Exxon Mine P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorad	erals Compa	The second
STATE TO ET COUNTY OF	WYGMING FREMONT	ss			
Subsci 19 81 , by		rn to before me HARD D. INBERG	this 26TH as Agen	day of t for EXXO	FEBRUARY CORPORATION.
			Patricia	. A. Cha	Herby
Hy Commissi	ion Expires:		•	Notary Pul	PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Rotary Public
APR1I	4. 1982				Frement Wycming

7986	2	
1	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA) Number
	Filed for record this 19 , at Reception No.	day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies does hereby locate the MH 1416 this 9TH d		Lode Mining Claim on
this 9TH d the MT: HOPE Mining	District, EUREKA	County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the Township 22 NORTH Raimore particularly described as follows	nge 52 EAST	ection(s) ₃₂ , , Mt. Diablo P. M., and
Beginning at the Northeast Corner	Post Number 1,	
Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	WESTERLY direction to WESTERLY direction to NORTHERLY direction to EASTERLY direction to	Post Number 2, Post Number 3, Post Number 4, Post Number 5, Post Number 6, Post Number 1,
the point of beginning, and	all posts being 4½° x 4°°;	× 4 ¹¹ (OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the Norther two sides and is 1490 feet for the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH-thence bear SOUTH , 31,800 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	rom the <u>EAST</u> end and urvey, begin at the <u>s</u> , Range 52 EAST	SOUTHWEST Corner, , Mt. Diablo P. H., , 13,500 feet
The location work consisted of ma Dated FEBRUARY 26	king the map as provided in a	
(* SESTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals P. O. Box 120'	Company
THE HOLD THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE HOLD THE HOLD THE STATE OF THE HOLD THE HOLD THE HOLD THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE HOLD THE STATE OF THE HOLD THE STATE OF THE S	By: Colorado 80	O Sullega
Subscribed and sworn to before me		of FEBRUARY EXXON CORPORATION
	Patricio are	Bu Hartin
Hy Commission Expires:	- Nota	ry Public PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - IIQIAY PUBLC
APRIL 4, 1982		County of State of Fremunt Wycming

BOOKO 93 PAGE3 U 9

	79863	
9, 2	STATE OF NEVADA	} Fee \$
00 19	COUNTY_OFEUREKA) SS Nümber
	Filed for record the 19 , at Reception No.	day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFIC	CATE OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifi	ies that EXXON CORPORATION,	by its Agent, the undersigned,
does hereby locate the MH this 97H	1419	Lode Mining Claim on
the MT. HOPE Mir	ning District, EUREKA	County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the Township 22 NORTH more particularly described as follows:	, Range: 52 EAST	Section(s)= 32 , Mr. Diablo P. M., and
Beginning at the Northeast Co	rner Post Number 1,	
Thence, 600 feet in		
Thence, 750 feet in Thence, 750 feet in		o Post Number 3, o Post Number 4.
Thence, 600 feet in	a NORTHERLY direction (o Post Number 5,
Thence, 750 feet in feet in	The state of the s	o Post Number 6, o Post Number 1,
the point of beginning, a	and all posts being 4½' × 4'	
The Claim Monument on which the two sides and is 10 fee the west end.		proximately midway between and 1490 feet from
To tie this Claim to the Publi Section 30 , Township 23 N thence bear SOUTH , 32, to the Northeast Corner of this Cla	ORTH , Range 52 EAST 400 feet and <u>EAST</u>	SOUTHWEST Corner, Mt. Diablo P. M., 12,000 feet
The location work consisted of Dated FEBRUARY 26	f making the map as provided , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and f	
9	rvvou connoctation	, ·
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minera	Is Company
2 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado	80201)
		0 / -
A STATE OF THE STA	- D V	0 8/1/2
8 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		Agent
ERGE BOOK GOTTING FULLS A.	-Loc	ator-
STATE OF WYOMING >)	ss	
COUNTY OF FREMONT		
Subscribed and sworn to before 19 81 , by RICHARD D. INBE		y_of FEBRUARY or EXXON CORPORATION.
	D.	
	Patricia G	tary Public
Hy Commission Expires:	ю	PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Public
APRIL 4, 1982		County of State of Ryamong
24	NIA A A BICEO I B	₹

L'y Commission of pro-

(*t+) + 1022

	-'79864
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	STATE OF NEVADA } Fee \$
65 1826	COUNTY OF <u>EUREKA</u> . Number
	Filed for record thisday of 19, atO'clock/ M. Reception No
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy
CERTIFIC	ATE OF LOCATION - NEVADA
does hereby locate the MH	es that EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned 1420 Lode Mining Claim on day of FEBRUARY, 19 <u>81</u> , situated in
the MT. HOPE Min	ing District; EUREKA County, Nevada
(*) Said Claim is located in the	NE (Quarter), Section(s) 32
Township <u>22 NORTH</u> more particularly described as foll	Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., and ows, to-wit:
Beginning at the Northeast Cor	ner Post Number 1,
Thence, 600 feet in Thence, 750 feet in Thence, 750 feet in Thence, 600 feet in Thence, 750 feet in Thence, 750 feet in Thence, 750 feet in	a WESTERLY direction to Post Number 4, a NORTHERLY direction to Post Number 5, a EASTERLY direction to Post Number 6,
the two sides and is 1490 fee the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Publi Section 30 , Township 23 NO	ORTH , Range 52 EAST , Ht. Diablo P. M., 400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet
	making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
0 \ \	EXXON CORPORATION
(# SECHON LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. 0. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201)
SLEEUE STREET ALL STREET ALL STREET S	By: Rikel Delokey
STATE WAS MANUAL OF THE STATE O	-Locator-
COUNTY FF FREMONT	•
Subscribed and sworn to before 19 81., by RICHARD: D. INB	
	Potrece 9. Van Harte
Hy Commission Expires:	PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Pu
APRIL 4, 1982	County of French Wyomin

我想到她就是这样想象的最后,我们就是一个人的。

79866
STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
OS 1 20 COUNTY OF FUREKA ') Number
Filed for record thisday of, 19
These diagrams explain the method Recorder Deputy of description of the claim:
CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION - NEVADA
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby tertifies that EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned, does hereby locate the MH 1422 Lode Mining Claim on this 9TH day of FEBRUARY , 19 81 , situated in
the Mr. HOPE Mining District; EVREKA County; Nevada.
(*) Said:Claim; is located in the NE (Quarter), Section(s) 32 , Township: 22 NORTH , Range 52 EAST . Ht. Diablo P. M., and more particularly described as follows, to-wit:
Beginning at the Northeast Corner Post Number 1;
Thence, 600 feet in a SOUTHERLY direction to Post Number 2, Thence, 750 feet in a WESTERLY direction to Post Number 3, Thence, 750 feet in a WESTERLY direction to Post Number 4,
Thence, 600 feet in a NORTHERLY direction to Post Number 5, Thence, 750 feet in a EASTERLY direction to Post Number 6, Thence, 750 feet in a EASTERLY direction to Post Number 1,
the point of beginning, and all posts being $4\frac{1}{2}$ ' x 4 " x 4 " (OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the Notice is posted lies approximately midway between the two sides and is 1490 feet from the EAST end and 10 feet from the WEST end.
To tie this Claim to the Public Survey, begin at the SOUTHWEST Corner, Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., thence bear SOUTH , 33,000 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.
The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated <u>FEBRUARY 26</u> , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
EXXON CORPORATION
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED) (c/o Exxon Hinerals Company P. O. Box 120
Denver, Colorado 80201)
Som : By: Markey Interpretate of the same
STATE OF WOMING A STATE OF THE
COUNTY OF FREMONT)SS
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26TH day of FEBRUARY 19 81., by RICHARD D. INBERG as Agent for EXXON-CORPORATION
Notary Published A VAN HOUSEN - Kotary Public
My Commission Expires: Countrol Countrol State of Wysmans Wysmans
APRIL 4, 1982

\ \frac{1}{2} \\ \fra		79867			
	THE REPORT OF TH	s 1	TATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
0.00		C	OUNTY OF EUREK	A)ss) Number
		是 在原理的原则	iled for record- 9, at eception No	this	day of
	agrams explain the ma option of the claim.		Recorder		Deputy
	CI	ERTIFICATE OF LO	CATION - NEVADA		
THE does here	UNDERSIGNED hereby (ertifies that E	XXON: CORPORATION	i, by i	ts Agent, the undersigned, Lode Mining Claim on , 19 <u>81 ,</u> situated in County, Nevada.
the	MT. HOPE	Hining Distr	ict, EUREK	Α	County; Nevada.
Township	l Claim is located in 22 NORTH ticularly described a	, Range	2 EAST	: Sect	ion(s) 32 , Mt. Diablo P. H., and
Begi	inning at the Northe	ast Corner Post	Number 1,		
	Thence, 750 fe	et in a WESTE			st Number 2, st Number 3,
		eet in a WESTE			st Number 4, st Number 5,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	et in a EASTE			st Number 6, st Number 1,
	the point of begin	ing, and all po	sts being 4½' x	4" x 4"	(OR A CUT TREE)
					mately midway between
the <u>WES</u>	sides and is <u>10</u> ST end.	reet from th	e <u>EAST</u> end	and —	1490 reet from
Section thence be	tie this Claim to the 30 , Township ear <u>SOUTH</u> , ortheast Corner of th	23 NORTH ,	Range 52 EAST	L	HWEST Corner, , Mt. Diablo P. M., , 12,000 feet
The Date	location work consided FEBRUARY 2		he map as provid D., 19 <u>81</u> , and		
0			EXXON CORPORATIO	אכ	
(* SECTION	N LINES PROJECTED)		(c/o Exxon Mines P. 0. Box 120	rals Co	mpan y
			Denver, Colorado	8020	1)
	A PULL OF STANDING ST		10.11		011
S S S	R III		By: Kuller	Agent	deleg
ECG 2004	OSFIL OSFIL FILES A.		-Lo	ocator-	
STATE	999oming [™]) 			
COUNTY OF	FREMONT	+			
	scribed and sworn to by Transfer RICHARD D	before me this	26TH as Agent	day of for EX	FEBRUARY XON CORPORATION.
		-	at	2	Phy Word
Ny Commis	ssion Expires:			Notary	PAIDLE PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - NOTARY PUDIC
	L 4, 1982	BOOKO	93 PAGE3 14		County of State of Wyoming
					My Commission expires April 4, 1932

(APP) 秦维克德国克雷斯(1754) 19 90

7980	i8
	- STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA Number
	Filed for record thisday of, 19, atoclockM
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy
在这是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	OF LOCATION - NEVADA
does hereby locate the MH 1424 this 9TH da	hat EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned, Lode Mining Claim on y of FEBRUARY 19 81 situated in District, EUREKA County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the	医克尔斯氏征抗性 医生物 医多种性 医二氏性 医乳腺性病 医皮肤病 化二苯甲磺胺甲基甲磺胺甲基甲磺胺甲基甲基
Township 22 NORTH , Rangemore particularly described as follows,	ge 52 EAST
Beginning at the Northeast Corner	
사이 불화를 보았다면 하는 이 그는 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	OUTHERLY direction to Post Number 2,
Thence, 750 feet in a with thence, 750 feet in a with the	ESTERLY direction to Post Number 3.
Thence, 600 feet in a N	ORTHERLY direction to Post Number 5,
	ASTERLY direction to Post Number 6, ASTERLY direction to Post Number 1,
the point of beginning, and a	11 posts being 4½ × 4" × 4" (OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the Northe two sides and is 1490 feet fro	tice is posted lies approximately midway between om the <u>EAST</u> end and <u>10</u> feet from
To tie this Claim to the Public Su	rvey, begin at the <u>SOUTHWEST</u> Corner,
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 33,600	, Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., feet and EAST , 13,500 feet
to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	
	ing the map as provided in NRS 517.040. , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate.
3	T
(* SECTON LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Hinerals Company
2017 2017 30 50 50 1	P. 0 Box 120
VVEX	Denver, Colorado 80201)
UR.	1.00010
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	By: Killed Onkey
MAR WAR	Its Agent -Locator-
STATE OF WYOMING)	
COUNTY OF FREMONT	
Subscribed and sworn to before me to 19 81%, by *** RICHARD D. INBERG	
	Patricia J. Chr. Shoten.
My Commission Expires:	PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Public
APRIL 4, 1982	County of (27) State of Fremant (27) Wyloming

BOOK 0 3 3 BARF 3 1 2

My Commission explication for the 1977

79	9869
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY-OF EUREKA) Number
	Filed for record thisday of, 19, ato'clockH; Reception No
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifie	TE OF LOCATION - NEVADA s that EXXON CORPORATION, by It's Agent, the undersigned,
this 9TH the MT. HOPE Minis	25 Lode Mining Claim on day of FEBRUARY , 19 81 situated in g District, EURSKA County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the = Township = 22 NORTH , if more particularly described as follow	SE&SWarter), Section(s) = 32 Range = 52 EAST =, Mt. Diablo P. M., and ws, to-wit:
Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	SOUTHERLY direction to Post Number 2, WESTERLY direction to Post Number 3, WESTERLY direction to Post Number 3, NORTHERLY direction to Post Number 4, EASTERLY direction to Post Number 5, EASTERLY direction to Post Number 6, EASTERLY direction to Post Number 1,
the point of beginning, and	iall posts being 4½' x 4" x 4" (OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the the two sides and is 10 feet the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Section 30 , Township 23 NOR thence bear SOUTH , 34.20 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim	TH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., Diable P. M., Diabl
Dated FEBRUARY 26	making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
N. REGULESTING THE SHEET	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201)
NBERGES BOOKERS BI MAR 1 COFFICY WILLIS THE SL	By: Aless Agent -Locator-
STATE OF WYOMING) COUNTY OF FREMONT)	·
Subscribed and sworn to before m 19.81, by RICHARD D. INBERG	
	Potricio a Che factor
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Public County of Size cf
APRIL 4, 1982	BOOKO 9 3 PAGE 3 B Uy Commission extress April 4, 1932

	9870
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
05 20	COUNTY OF EUREKA) Number
	Filed for record this day of 19 , at o'clock M; Reception No.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
	TE OF LOCATION - NEVADA
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certified does hereby locate the MH 14	s that EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned 426 Lode Mining Claim on
this 9TH the MT. HOPE Hini	426 Lode Mining Claim on day of FEBRUARY , 19 81 , situated in District, EUREKA County, Nevada
(*) Said Claim is located in the	
nore particularly described as follow	Range 52 Exert
Beginning at the Northeast Corne	er Post Number 1,
Thence, 600 feet in a feet in a	
Thence, 750 feet in a	WESTERLY direction to Post Number 4.
Thence, 750 feet in a	EASTERLY direction to Post Number 6,
Thence, 750 feet in a	
	dall posts being 4½ × 4" × 4" (OR A CUT TREE)
the two sides and is 1490 feet	Notice is posted lies approximately midway between from the <u>EAST</u> end and <u>10</u> feet from
the WEST end.	
To tie this Claim to the Public Section 30, Township 23 NOR thence bear SOUTH 34.20	TH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M.
to the Northeast Corner of this Claim	n. feet and <u>EAST</u> , 13,500 feet
	making the map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated FEBRUARY 26	, A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
(* SEO ON LINES PROJECTÉD)	EXXON CORPORATION
2 1377 1377 1377 1377 1377 1377 1377 137	(c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120
Price All Price	Denver, Colorado 80201)
1	0.1011
MAF PLA PLA FLL	By: Agent Saley
	-Locator-
STATE WYOMING)	
COUNTY OF FREMONT)	
Subscribed and sworn to before m 19 81, by RICHARD D. INBERG	
	O TO THE OWN OF THE OWN OF THE OWN OF THE OWN OF THE OWN
·	Patricio J. Clar Montas
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTER - HOURY FACAC
APRIL 4, 1982	BOOKO 9 3 PAGES 1 7 Countries State of French of French of Programs
	My Commission expires April 4, 1932

	79871
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
, i ed i	COUNTY OF EUREKA Number
	Filed for record this day of 19 at o'clock H. Reception No.
These diagrams explain the metho of description of the claim.	od Recorder Deputy
and the second of the second o	
CERTI	FICATE OF LOCATION - NEVADA
《美国·新疆》,"这个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一	法人工的名词复数 化克拉克 经工程 化二氯化甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基基甲基基甲基基基甲基
does hereby locate the	Ifies that EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned, MH 1427 Lode Mining Claim on day of FEBRUARY 1981, situated in
this the MT: HOPE	day of FEBRUARY , 19 81 , situated in Mining District, EUREKA County, Nevada.
	neSE&SW(Quarter); Section(s) 32
Township 22 NORTH 3 more particularly described as f	Range 52 EAST
경기를 가득하면 되면 하시다. 하는 것이 없는 그 없는 것이다.	그 그 그는 그는 이 집에는 얼마가 가는 그가 가는 그는 것이 맛있었다. 그리고 작은 전쟁 생각들다.
Beginning at the Northeast	Corner Post Number 1,
Thence, 600 feet Thence, 750 feet	
Thence, 750 feet	in a WESTERLY direction to Post Number 4,
Thence, 750 feet	in a EASTERLY direction to Post Number 6,
Thence, 750 feet	in a <u>EASTERLY</u> direction to Post Number 1,
the point of beginning	, and all posts being 4½° x 4" x 4" (OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the two sides and is 10	the Notice is posted lies approximately midway between
the WEST end.	feet from the EAST end and 1490 feet from
To tie this Claim to the Pu	blic Survey, begin at the <u>SOUTHWEST</u> Corner,
Section 30 Township 23 thence bear SDUTH	3 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., 34,800 feet and FAST , 12,000 feet
to the Northeast Corner of this	
	of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated FEBRUARY 26	, A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
	EXXON CORPORATION
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals Company
TING TO THE TOTAL	P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201)
Seesa :	\sim
A PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PRO	By: Nalad Vilaler
	Its Agent
MAR WELLS AND THE STATE OF THE	-Locator-
STATE WYOMING WE	
COUNTY FREMONT)
Subscribed and sworn to bef	ore me this 26TH day of FEBRUARY
19 81 , by RICHARDLD - IN	
•	Patricio O Che Hauten
My Commission Expires:	Notary Ponthilia A. VAN HOUTEN - Notery Febric
APRIL 4, 1982	County of State of Francis Wycong
19 2000	BOOKO 9 3 PAGE 3 1 8 My Commission Expires April 4, 1932

	79872	
·	STATE OF NEVADA	Fce \$
()	COUNTY OF EUREKA ')ss) Number
		day of , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
These diagrams explain the moof description of the claim.	ethod Recorder	Deputy
CE	ERTIFICATE OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby of does hereby locate the this 9111	Certifies that EXXON CORPORATION, by it My 1428 day of FEBRUARY	s Agent, the undersigned Lode Mining Claim of
the MT. HOPE	Mining District, EUREKA	County, Nevada
(*) Said Claim is located in Township <u>22 NORTH</u> more particularly described a	the SE (Quarter), Secti , Range 52 EAST s follows, to-wit:	on(s) 32 , Mt. Diablo P. M., and
Beginning at the Northea	ast Corner Post Number 1,	
	et in a <u>SOUTHERLY</u> direction to Pos	
	et in a WESTERLY direction to Poset in a WESTERLY direction to Pos	
Thence, 600 fe	et in a NORTHERLY direction to Pos	t Number 5,
	et in a <u>EASTERLY</u> direction to Poset in a <u>EASTERLY</u> direction to Pos	t Number 6, t Number 1.
the point of healen	sing, and all posts being $4\frac{1}{2}$, x 4 x 4	
the two sides and is 1490 the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Section 30 , Township thence bear SOUTH to the Northeast Corner of th	23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST 34,800 feet and EAST .	HWEST Corner, _, Mt. Diablo P. M.,
The location work consis	ted of making the map as provided in N A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed i	
8 \ \ \	EXXON CORPORATION	
* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals Com	pany
KIN SERVEN	P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201	
A III		o 1
AR AR SERVE	By: Askel All Its Agent	children-
SODA SODA SODA	-Locator-	
STATE OF WYDMING		
COUNTY OF FREMONT		
Subscribed and sworn to	before me this26THday of D. INSERGas Agent for EXX	- FEBRUARY.
	Intrivio at 1	a Houten
y Commission Expires:	Notary P	PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notery Public
-	·	Countried S State of
APRIL 4, 1982	ponko 9 3 PAGES 1 9	{ Frequent \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

My Commission Tables April 4, 1932

		'79873		angere. Angere			
			STATE OF NEVA	DA		ce \$	
0. 29			COUNTY OF E	UREKA)55)	lumber	
			Filed_for_rec	ord-this-	day	of	
			19 , at Reception No.		o'clock	H.	
	grams explain the m ption of the claim.	ethod	Recor	der	Endfleid Bulg'ende	Deputy	
		ERTIFICATE OF 1	OCATION - NEV	ANA			
THE	UNDERSIGNED hereby		法国的特殊。		s Agent	the unders!	oped .
does herel	by locate the	MH 1429			Lode	Mining Clai	m on
the	9TH MT. HOPE	Mining Dist	FEBRUARY Frict, E	URÉKA	, IV 81	Coun ty Ne	c≕in vada.∗
(*) Said	Claim is located i	n the SE&S	(Quar	tēr), Secti	on(s)3	2	
more part	22 NORTH icularly described	Range as follows, to	52 EAST		, Mt. Dia	blo P. M.,	and
Begi	nning at the Northe	ast Corner Pos	t Number 1,				
			THERLY direc				
	Thence, 750 f	eet in a WES	TERLY direc	tion to Pos tion to Pos	t Number	4,	
			THERLY direc				
		eet in a <u>EAS</u>		tion to Pos			
	the point of begin	ning, and all p	posts being 4½	· × 4" × 4"	OR A	CUT TREE)	
	Claim Monument on w						14
the two s	ides and is <u>10</u>	reet from	tne <u>EAST</u>	end and	1490	reet from	
	ie this Claim to th	e Public Survey	y, begin at th	e soun		Corner	
Section thence be	30 , Townshi	23 NORTH 35,400		ST AST	_, Mt. [Diablo P. H. 100 feet	
to the No	rtheast Corner of t	nis Claim.	/ 7		-		
T he Date	location work consi d FEBRUARY 2	sted of making 6 , A	the map as pr . D., 1981 ,	ovided in N and filed i	IRS 517.0 ¹ in duplica	iO. ite.	
. 25°	C2 .5		 /		-		
(* SBO ₹10\	LINES PROJECTED		EXXON CORPOR		กอลักง		
N Series	A SOURCE SOURCE		P. O. Box 12 Denver, Colo	0	•		
SUS SUS	SAL R		DENVEL, COTO	1800 0020	,		
	MAR OF THY USENA LISTAL		0	no si	10		
SER.	· — ## [By: KTuck	its Agent	classes		
Z	, œ ,-			-Locator-			
STATE OF	WYDMING						
COUNTY OF	FREMONT) ss					
Subse	cribed and sworn to	r before me this	s 26TH	day of	FEBRUA	RY	_
19 81%, by		INBERG TT		ent for EX		RAT-LON-	
-			<i>n</i> .	. 1	. /		
·			- latre	Notary	Und	auter	
Hy Commis	sion Expires:		-		PATRICIA A. VAN	HOUTEN - Notary Public	-
APRIL	_ 4, 1982			}	Countries :	State of Wyoming	}
5				}	·	~-	}

My Commission expires April 4

79874		
	STATE OF NEVADA	} Fce \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA)ss Number
	Filed for record this 19, at Reception No	day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICATE OF I	OCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies that	EXXON CORPORATION, by (its Agent, the undersigned,
does hereby locate the MH 1430 this 9TH day of the MT. HOPE Mining Dist	FEBRUARY	Lode Mining Claim on a, 19 <u>81 </u> , situated in
(*) Said Claim is located in the SE Township 22 NORTH , Range more particularly described as follows, to-	52 FAST	ion(s) 32 , Mt. Diablo PM., and
Beginning at the Northeast Corner Post	Number 1,	
Thence, 750 feet in a EASTI	FRLY direction to Po FRLY direction to Po FRLY direction to Po FRLY direction to Po	ost Number 3, ost Number 4, ost Number 5, ost Number 6.
Thence, 750 feet in a EASTI		
the point of beginning, and all p		
The Claim Monument on which the Notice the two sides and is 1490 feet from the WEST end.	is posted lies approxi he <u>EAST</u> end and	mately midway between 10 feet from
To tie this Claim to the Public Survey Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 35,400 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	, begin at the SOU , Range 52 EAST feet and EAST	THWEST Corner, , Mt. Diablo P. M., , 13,500 feet
The location work consisted of making Dated <u>FEBRUARY 26</u> , A.	the map as provided in D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed	NRS 517.040. in duplicate.
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION	
G CAN FINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals Co P. O. Box 120	mpany
AGE 321	Denver, Colorado 8020	1) 2
NR 11	Its Agent -Locator-	doleg
STATE TO SE WYORKING 557 -) SS COUNTY TO FREMONT		
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19 81., by RICHARD D. INBERG		FEBRUARY XON CORPORATION
	Patricio a. Cl	an Hentin
My Commission Expires:	Notary	PUBLIC PATRICIA A VAN HOUTEN - Notary Public
APRIL 4, 1982 BOOKO	93 PAGE 321	Countried State of Veyoming My Commission explices April 4, 1992

[*] 79875	
STATE OF NEVADA	Fce \$
OS SOUNTY OF EUREKA	Number
Filed for record this 19, ato' Reception No.	day of,
These diagrams explain the method Recorder of description of the claim.	Deputy
CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies that EXXON CORPORATION, by its does hereby locate the <u>MH 1431</u> this <u>9TH</u> day of FEBRUARY	Lode Mining Claim on .
the MT. HOPE Mining District, EUREKA	County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the SE&SW (Quarter), Section Township 22 NORTH , Range 52 EAST	(s) 32 ,
more particularly described as follows, to-wit:	
Beginning at the Northeast Corner Post Number 1,	
Thence, 600 feet in a SOUTHERLY direction to Post Thence, 750 feet in a WESTERLY direction to Post	
Thence, 750 feet in a WESTERLY direction to Post	Number 4,
Thence, 600 feet in a NORTHERLY direction to Post Thence, 750 feet in a EASTERLY direction to Post	Number 6,
Thence, 750 feet in a EASTERLY direction to Post	Number 1,
the point of beginning, and all posts being $4\frac{1}{2}$ x 4 x 4 x 4 v.	(OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the Notice is posted lies approximat the two sides and is 10 feet from the EAST end and 149	ely midway between
the WEST end.	
To tie this Claim to the Public Survey, begin at the <u>SOUTHWE</u> Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST thence bear SOUTH , 36,000 feet and EAST to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	Mt. Diablo P. M., 12,000 feet
The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS DEPER FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 1981 , and filed in	
ල් දූ	
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED) (c/o Exxon Minerals Compa	any
P. 0. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201)	
	10
By: A least of the state of the	Meca
By: A Spent -Locator-	
STATE OF WYOMING)	
COUNTY OF FREMONT	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26TH day of 19 81, by RICHARD D. INBERG as Agent for EXXO	FEBRUARY CORPORATION.
Patricio a Cla	Months.
My Commission Expires: Notary Pub	PATRICIA A. VAR HOLTEN - NAMA - A. A.
AFRIL 4, 1982 BOOK 0 9 3 PAGE 3 2 2	Countrel Street

My Commission expires April 4 1932

My Commission expires April 4, 1902

7987			
	STATE OF NEVADA		Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA)ss)	Number
	Filed for record this 19 - at Reception No	s (o'clock	lay of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder		Deputy
CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA		
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies to does hereby locate the MH 1433 this 10TH date the Minior Minior	y of FEBRUARY	, 19 e	de Mining Claim on situated in
the MT_HOPE Mining (*) Said Claim is located in the N Township 21 1/2 NORTH , Ran more particularly described as follows,	EENW (Quarter), So	ection(s) Ht. [5** Diablo P. M., and
Beginning at the Northeast Corner			2, 1,22 N N.D. E.
	SOUTHERLY direction to	Post Number Post Number Post Number Post Number	er 3; er 4; er 5; er 6;
the point of beginning, and a			A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the No the two sides and is 10 feet from the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Susception 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH 36.600	om the <u>EAST</u> end and another end another end another end and another end anot	OUTHWEST	
to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of make	1	in NRS 517.	.040.
8	EXXON CORPORATION		
* SECHON LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80		
SOUR MEET PARTY AND SOUR MEET PARTY AND SOUR MEET PARTY AND SOUR MEET PARTY AND SOUR PARTY AND S	By: Auto Age	Delak	ly-
A DATAGE AND THE STATE OF THE S	-Locate		
COUNTY OF FREMONT			
Subscribed and sworn to before me 19 81:, by RICHARD D. INBERG	this 26TH day of as Agent for	of FEBR	UARYPORATION, FREE
	Outries.	A. Yh	2 Hurton
Hy Commission Expires:	Nota	PATRICIA A. VALUI	TEN - Hotery Persis
APRIL 4, 1982	9 3 PAGE 3 2 4	Court of Fit and	State of My many Property April 4 1992
PANYA	ココ オ パレ L J C T	My Commission !	······································

79	878	
9 9	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKAS!)ss Number
	Filed for record this 19 , at Reception No.	day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICAT THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies	E OF LOCATION NEVADA	
does hereby locate the MH 143	14 A	Lode Mining Claim on
the MT. HOPE Minin	g District, EUREKA	. 19 <u>aı</u> , situated≓in≓ County, Nevada:
(*) Said Claim is located in the Township 21 1/2 NORTH FOR THE TOWNSHIP OF T	Range <u>52 EAST</u> vs, to-wit: ** AND THE SE1/4	, Mt. Diablo P. M., and
Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	WESTERLY direction to WESTERLY direction to NORTHERLY direction to EASTERLY direction to	Post Number 2, Post Number 3, Post Number 4, Post Number 5, Post Number 6, Post Number 1,
the point of beginning, and	lall posts being 4½° x 4°°;	(4" (OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the the two sides and is 1490 feet the WEST end.	Notice is posted lies approfrom the <u>EAST</u> end and	oximately midway between 10 feet from
To tie this Claim to the Public Section 30, Township 23 NOR thence bear SOUTH, 36,600 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim	TH , Range 52 EAST D feet and EAST	Corner, Mt. Diablo P. M., 13,500 feet
The location work consisted of m		
	EXXON CORPORATION	
(* SECOON LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals P. 0. Box 120	Company
OF REAL STORY OF THE STORY OF T	By: Autau	Doller .
STATE WITH STATE S	lts Age -Locate	
Subscribed and sworn to before m	ne this dav_4	of - FEBRUARY
19 81%, by RICHARD D. 1 SER		EXXON CORPORATION.
	Patriew a.	Van Natin
My Commission Expires:	- Nota	PATRICIA A. VAN IN STER - Notary Public
APR1L 4. 1982	annkn 93 PAGE325	Count of State of French to Wyoning

My Commission expires April 4, 1922

798'79		
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA)ss Number
	Filed for record thi 19, at Reception No	s day of Na
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies to does hereby locate the MH-1435 this 10TH day the MT. HOPE Mining the MT. HOPE Mining to Said Claim is located in the NETOWNShip 21-1/2 NORTH , Rangemere particularly described as follows; Beginning at the Northeast Corner of the Nort	y of FEBRUARY District; EUREKA ENW (Quarter); S ge 52 EAST to-wit: Post Number 1; SOUTHERLY direction to WESTERLY direction to WESTERLY direction to MORTHERLY direction to	Lode Mining Claim ; 19 81 , situated County, Neva Section(s) 5, , Ht. Diablo P. M., an
Thence, 750 feet in a the point of beginning, and a The Claim Monument on which the Not the two sides and is feet from thewest end. To tie this Claim to the Public Sur Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH	tice is posted lies approm the <u>EAST</u> end an	
thence bear SOUTH , 37,200 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of mak	feet and <u>EAST</u>	in NRS 517.040. ed in duplicate.
MEECOSURD AT REQUEST OF BOOK OF STATE O	P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 8 By: Alexandrian Strategy Its Age -Locat	30201) Olaberg
Subscribed and sworn to before me to 19 81. by RICHARD D. INBERG.	as Agent for	of FEBRUARY EXXON CORPORATION:
	Matrinia G	ry Public
Hy Commission Expires:		PATRICIA A VAN HOUTER - Notich Round Countries State of
APRIL 4, 1982	93 PAGE 326	French Ryaning

798	880	
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fce \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA ') Number
	Filed for record this 19 , at Reception No.	day of M.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICA	NTE OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifie does hereby locate the MY 14 this 10TH MELLING	36 day of FEBRUARY	Lode Hining Claim or
the MT. HOPE Mini		主要公共和国主任政府的研究的政治的
(*) Said Claim is located in the — Township <u>21 1/2 NORTH</u> , more particularly described as follo	Range 52 EAST	tion(s) = 5 , MtDiablo=PM., and
Beginning at the Northeast Corn	er Post Number 1,	
Thence, 600 feet in a	WESTERLY direction to P	ost Number 3, ost Number 4,
Thence, $\frac{750}{750}$ feet in a feet in a	EASTERLY direction to P	ost Number 6,
the point of beginning, an	d all posts being 4½ × 4" ×	411 (OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the the two sides and is 1490 feet	Notice is posted lies approx	imately midway between
the WEST end.		1002
To tie this Claim to the Public Section 30 , Township 23 NOF thence bear <u>SOUTH</u> , <u>37,20</u> to the Northeast Corner of this Claim	RTH , Range 52 EAST 00 feet and EAST	OUTHWEST Corner, Mt. Diablo P. M., 13,500 feet
The location work consisted of Dated FEBRUARY 26	making the map as provided in , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed	
8	EXXON CORPORATION	
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Hinerals C P. O. Box 120	отра пу
	Denver, Colorado 802	01)
A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	0.11	011
6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	By: Its Agen	of steeg
STATE WYOMING)	-Locator	:
COUNTY OF FREMONT		
Subscribed and sworn to before a RICHARD D. INSER	me this <u>26TH</u> day of RG as Agent_for E	FEBRUARY XXON_CORPORATION.
	Atherin O	Van Aleutin
My Commission Expires:	Notary	Public PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTER - Rolary Public
APRIL 4, 1982	and a profession of	County of Strong of Preferance Reporting
	ROOKO 9 3 PAGE 3 2 7	n mineral and the Paril 4 1927

		79881			
			STATE OF NEVADA		Fee \$
6. 1.20			COUNTY OF EUREK	} 5 A	i Number
_ 			Filed for record 19, at Reception No.	this o'	day of
	grams explain the stion of the clai		Recorder		Députy
		TAN NAMED AND AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH			
	64.80 (1.56.42) 0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	CERTIFICATE O	F-LOCATION - NEVADA		
THE U	JNDERSIGNED herel	y certifies th	at EXXON CORPORATION	, by its /	gent, the undersigned
Ethis Section 5	10 TH	The day	OT FFBRUARY		Lode Mining Claim of 19 81 , situated in
the	MT. HOPE	Mining D	istrict;: EUREK	A	County; Nevada
(*) Said	Claim is located	I in the Range	NE&NW == (Quarter)	-Section	s)= 5 St. Diablo P. H., and
more parti	cularly describe	ed as follows,	to-wit:		C. Didolo r. n. ano
Begin	ining at the Nort	heast Corner P	ost Number 1,		
	Thence, 600	feet in a s	DUTHERLY direction	to Post i	lumber 2,
	Thence, 750 Thence, 750		ESTERLY direction direction		
	Thence, 600 Thence, 750	feet in a N	ORTHERLY direction ASTERLY direction	to Post 1	lumber 5.
	Thence, 750	feet in a E	ASTERLY direction	to Post I	umber 0, lumber 1,
	the point of beg	ginning, and al	I posts being 4½° x 4	ци _ж ци	(OR A CUT TREE)
The C	laim Monument on	which the Not	ice is posted lies a	oproximate	
the two si	des and is	10 feet from	m the <u>EAST</u> end	and 1490	feet from
	/				
To ti Section	e this Claim to 30 Towns	the Public Surv hip 23 NORTH	vey, begin at the , Range 52 EAST	SOUTHWES	Corner, Mt. Diablo P. M.,
thence bea	r <u>South</u> theast Corner of	, 37,800 this Claim.	feet and EAST		12,000 feet
			ng the map as provide	ad ta unc	517 ala
Dated			A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and 1		
O)	/ / /				
* SECLED	ြော LINES PROJEC <u>JE</u> တြ		EXXON CORPORATION		- ·
		g l	P. O. Box 120		•
201	4 H	200	Denver, Colorado	00201)	
F. 2.6.		in.	— D://	10	
္ကြင့္	I MAR I THE SA	면법 기계	By: Kufied	Agent	leig-
5	- G *#			cator-	
STATE OF _	WYOMING	<u>//;</u>			
COUNTY OF	FREMONT) 55			
		/	•	_	
19 81-, by	ribed and sworn = RICHARI	to before me the Domination of the control of the c	ais 26TH da as Agent	•	CORPORATION:
	•	•	fortrino	9.4	As In the
 ! ==!	ion Eusiassi		No.	otary Publ	ic
ny commissi	ion Expires:	•		FATE	IIDIA A. VAN HOUTCH - Notery Fable
APRIL	4, 1982	Ånd	KO93 PAGE328		gent of State of Stat
		24.		ς.	

My Commission organis April 4 1972

7988	3 2	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	STATE OF NEVADA) Fce \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA)ss Number
	Filed for record the 19, at	ols day of H.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	<u>Deputý</u>
CENTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies does hereby locate the MH 1438	이 경찰을 발표할 때 가장 없는 이 사람들이 걸었다.	医乳体系 化异氯基苯甲 医加克斯伯氏性 化自己电影子医学主题的
this 107H d the Mr. HOPE Mining	ay ofFEBRUARY District,EURE	, 19 81 , situated i (A County, Nevad
대통화학 수 있는데 대학자 전환 2000년 전환	그리 강물하는 아름이 됩니다 한다는 이 모양함	
*) Said Claim is located in the Township 21 1/2 NORTH , Ra more particularly described as follows	nge 52 EAST	Mt. Diable P. M., and
[설문화] [전문화] 경찰 등 전문화 (1988년 - 1988년 -		
Beginning at the Northeast Corner		
Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	SOUTHERLY direction to westerly direction to the second section to the second s	o Post Number 2, o Post Number 3.
Thence, 750 feet in a	WESTERLY direction t	o Post Number 4,
		o Post Number 5. o Post Number 6.
		o Post Number 1,
the point of beginning, and	all nosts being $\mu 1^{\pm} \times \mu^{\pm}$	× 4" (OR A CUT TREE)
the two sides and is 1490 feet for the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Structure of the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	urvey, begin at the	SOUTHWEST Corner, , Mt. Diablo P. M., , 13,500 feet
The location work consisted of mal	king the map as provided _, A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and fi	
* SECFION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Mineral	s Company
	P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado	80201)
	benver, cororado	50201)
	0.1	0010
	By: Kakeel	V dolera-
	Its A	agent vtor-
MAR MARK		1101
STATE S WYE!!ING WE!)ss		
COUNTY OF FREMONT		
a to the design of the form of	able comp. 1 de-	
Subscribed and sworn-to before me 19 81 by . 740 RICHARD D. INSERG		or EXXON CORPORATION
	0	_
	(Interior)	When Stoute
	- / Willes /	ary Public
My Commission Expires: .		PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Public
APRIL 4, 1982 DAN	(0.0.2 0)000	Countrief / State of Free 4 September 4

ROOK 0 3 3 W 2 5 3 5 3

79883		
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA)ss) Number
	Filed for record this 19 , at Reception No.	day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICATE O	F LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies the MH 1439 this 10TH day	of FEBRUARY	Lode Hining Claim on , 19 ₈₁ , situated in
the Mr. HOPE Mining D		
(*) Said Claim is located in the NE Township 21 1/2 NORTH , Rang	è 52 EAST	tion(s) 5 , Mt. Diablo P. M., and
more particularly described as follows,	to-wit:	
Beginning at the Northeast Corner P	ost Number 1,	
	SOUTHERLY direction to P	
Thence, 750 feet in a	WESTERLY direction to P WESTERLY direction to P	öst Number 4.
Thence, 600 feet in a 1	NORTHERLY direction to P EASTERLY direction to P	
	EASTERLY direction to P	
the point of beginning, and al	l posts being 4½ x 40 x	(OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which the Not the two sides and is feet fro thewest end.		
To tie this Claim to the Public Sur	vey, begin at theSOL	лнWEST Corner,
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	, Range 52 EAST feet and EAST	
The location work consisted of making Dated FEBRUARY 26,	ng the map as provided in A.D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed	
	EXXON CORPORATION	
(* SEC)10N LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals C P. O. Box 120	ompany
	Denver, Colorado 802	01)
	1000	0/0
William A. Milliam A.	By: A wheel	dolera
6: 0. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	Its Agen -Locator	
MAN COFF	Locator	•
STATEDE: -HYDMING =)		
COUNTY OF FREMONT)		
Subscribed and sworn to before me to 19 81%, by RICHARD D. INBERG.	his 26TH day of as Agent for E	FEBRUARY XXON CORPORATION
		1.1 4
	Latricia 14	Martin
Hy Commission Expires:	Notary	Public PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Police
•		Countried Securit
APRIL 4, 1982	O D 2 PAGE 3 3 ft	FILETIA \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

BOOK 0 8 3 LYCE 3 3 0

My Commission expires April 4, 1922

STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$ COUNTY OF EUREKA' S Number Filed for record this day of 19 at o'clock M. Reception No.	
COUNTY OF EUREKA ') Number Filed for record this day of 19 at o'clock M. Reception No.	
lg , at o'clock. H. Reception No.	
These diagrams explain the method Recorder Deputy of description of the claim.	
CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION - NEVADA THE UNDERSTONED hereby certifies that EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersidoes hereby locate the MH 1440 Lode Mining Claithis 10TH day of FEBRUARY 19 81 situate	m on d in
the Mr. HOPE Mining District, EUREKA County, Ne	vada
(*) Said Claim-is located in the NE (Quarter); Section(s) 5 Township 21 1/2 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., more particularly described as follows, to-wit:	and
Beginning at the Northeast Corner Post Number 1,	
Thence, 600 feet in a SOUTHERLY direction to Post Number 2,	
Thence, 750 feet in a <u>WESTERLY</u> direction to Post Number 3, Thence, 750 feet in a <u>WESTERLY</u> direction to Post Number 4,	
Thence, 600 feet in a NORTHERLY direction to Post Number 5,	
Thence, 750 feet in a <u>EASTERLY</u> direction to Post Number 6, Thence, 750 feet in a <u>EASTERLY</u> direction to Post Number 1,	
the point of beginning, and all posts being $4\frac{1}{2}$ ' x 4 " x 4 " (OR A CUT TREE)	
The Claim Monument on which the Notice is posted lies approximately midway between the two sides and is 1490 feet from the EAST end and 10 feet from	1
the WEST end.	-
	5•
To tie this Claim to the Public Survey, begin at the SOUTHWEST . Corner	
Section 30, Township 23 NORTH, Range 52 EAST, Mt. Diablo P. M.	
To tie this Claim to the Public Survey, begin at the SOUTHWEST Corner Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Section 30, Township 23 NORTH, Range 52 EAST, Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear, 38,400 feet and EAST, 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26, A. D., 19, and filed in duplicate.	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate.	
Section 30, Township 23 NORTH, Range 52 EAST, Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear, 38,400 feet and EAST, 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26, A. D., 19, and filed in duplicate. EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company)	
Section 30, Township 23 NORTH, Range 52 EAST, Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear, 38,400 feet and EAST, 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26, A. D., 19, and filed in duplicate. EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. 0. Box 120	
Section 30, Township 23 NORTH, Range 52 EAST, Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear, 38,400 feet and EAST, 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26, A. D., 19, and filed in duplicate. EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. 0. Box 120	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate. (* SECTION LINES PROJECTED) (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. 0. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: All Market Constant Co	
Section 30, Township 23 NORTH, Range 52 EAST, Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear, 38,400 feet and	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81, and filed in duplicate. EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: By: By: STATE OF WYOMING	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate. EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: Alaska Al	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate. C* SECTION LINES PROJECTED (C/O Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) EXXON CORPORATION (C/O Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: Its Agent -Locator- STATE OF WYOMING) SSS	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate. C (* SECTION LINES PROJECTED) (C/O EXXON Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) EXXON CORPORATION (C/O EXXON Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: Its Agent -Locator- STATE OF WYOMING) Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26TH day of FEBRUARY	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate. C* SECTION LINES PROJECTED (C/O Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) EXXON CORPORATION (C/O Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: Its Agent -Locator- STATE OF WYOMING) SSS	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate. (* SECTION LINES PROJECTED) (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: STATE OF WYOMING) SUBSCRIBED and Sworn to before me this 26TH day of FEBRUARY 19 81, by RICHARD D. INBERG as Agent for EXXON CORPORATION.	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate. EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. D. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. D. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) STATE OF WYOMING SS Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26TH day of FEBRUARY 19 81, by RICHARD D. INBERG as Agents for EXXON CORPORATION.	
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D. , 19 81 and filed in duplicate. (* SECTION LINES PROJECTED) (C/O EXXON CORPORATION (C/O EXXON Minerals Company P. 0. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: State Sta	estir &
Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M. thence bear SOUTH , 38,400 feet and EAST , 13,500 feet to the Northeast Corner of this Claim. The location work consisted of making the map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated FEBRUARY 26 , A. D., 19 81 , and filed in duplicate. EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) EXXON CORPORATION (see Exxon Minerals Company P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: Alabara Albaria Company P. O. Box 120 Denver Colorado 80201) STATE OF WYOMING STATE OF STA	ebar .

7988 	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$ (COUNTY OF EUREKA 1) Number Filed for record this day of 19, at to clock No.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy;
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies the MH 1441 this 10TH day	F LOCATION - NEVADA at EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned, Lode Mining Claim on of FEBRUARY , 19 81 , situated in istrict; EUREKA County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the _NERN	NESEESW (Quarter), Section(s)—5: e 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. H., and — to-wit:
Thence, 600 feet in a STHENCE, 750 feet in a WITHENCE, 750 feet in a WITHENCE, 600 feet in a NITHENCE, 750 feet in a E	OUTHERLY direction to Post Number 2, ESTERLY direction to Post Number 3,
the two sides and is feet from thewest end.	ice is posted lies approximately midway between m the <u>EAST</u> end and 1490 feet from
To tie this Claim to the Public Sur- Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear <u>SOUTH</u> , <u>39,000</u> to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	vey, begin at the SOUTHWEST Corner, , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., feet and EAST , 12,000 feet
The location work consisted of making Dated FEBRUARY 26 ,	ng the map as provided in NRS 517.040. A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
MAR 11 A11: 59 STATE OF STATE	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. 0. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201) By: Its Agent -Locator-
STATE FREMONT SS	
Subscribed and sworn to before me to 19 81, by RICHARD D. INBERG	as Agent for EXXON CORPORATION.
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Holary, Public Countries Countries State of State

Ny Commission manter April 4, 1832

	79886
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
)ss COUNTY OF <u>EUREKA'</u>) Number
	Filed for record this day of 19 at o'clock M; Reception No.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim,	Recorder Deputy
CERTIFICAT	E OF LOCATION - NEVADA
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies does hereby locate the MH 1442	that EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned 2 Lode Mining Claim on day of FEBRUARY , 19 81 , situated in
the MT HOPE Minin	g District; EUREKA County, Nevada
(*) Said Claim is located in the	NESSE (Quarter), Section(s) 5
Township 21 1/2 NORTH R	ange 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., and
more particularly described as follow	
Beginning at the Northeast Corne	r Post Number 1,
	SOUTHERLY direction to Post Number 2,
Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	WESTERLY direction to Post Number 3, WESTERLY direction to Post Number 4,
Thence, 600 feet in a	NORTHERLY direction to Post Number 5,
	EASTERLY direction to Post Number 6, direction to Post Number 1,
	all posts being 4½' x 4" x 4" (OR A CUT TREE)
the WEST end.	feet and EAST , 13,500 feet
The location work consisted of m	aking the map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated FEBRUARY 26	, A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
	EXXON CORPORATION
(* SECEON LINES PROJECTED) 등록해 때 드	(c/o Exxon Minerals Company
	P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201)
	beaver, co.orda obzery
	$O \cdot A \circ O A \cap$
Section 1	By: Kacker Ollatera
	Its Agent -Locator-
STATEOF WYOMING)	
COURTY OF FREMONT	
Subscribed and sworn to before m	
	04. 016. 01.
•	Notary Public
Hy Commission Expires:	PATRICIA A. VARI HOUTEN - Rotery Puller
APRIL 4, 1982	Countries in the State of Francis in Tenning

) STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	Filed for record this day of
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy
CERTIFICATI	OF LOCATION - NEVADA
does hereby locate the MH 1443 this 1011H	that EXXON CORPORATION, by its Agent, the undersigned, Lode Mining Claim on Jay of <u>FEBRUARY</u> , 1981, situated in District, <u>EUREKA</u> County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the	
Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	SOUTHERLY direction to Post Number 2, WESTERLY direction to Post Number 3, WESTERLY direction to Post Number 4, NORTHERLY direction to Post Number 5,
The Claim Monument on which the	all posts being 4½' x 4" x 4" (OR A CUT TREE) Notice is posted lies approximately midway between from the EAST end and 1490 feet from
To tie this Claim to the Public Section 30 , Township 23 NORT thence bear <u>SOUTH</u> , 39,600 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	H , Range 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. H., feet and EAST , 12,000 feet
Dated FEBRUARY 26	eking the map as provided in NRS 517.040, A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate. EXXON CORPORATION
SUBVEYING A STANDARD A	(c/o Exxon Minerals Company P. 0. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201)
MAR SON THE STATE OF THE STATE	By: Autor-
COUNTY OF FREMONT) Subscribed and sworn to before me	this26TH day of FEBRUARY
19 81% by to RICHARD DY INSERG	
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public PATRICIA A VAN HOUTEN - Notary Public Courts of Sign of

79888	
	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$ SS COUNTY OF FUREKA ! Number
	Filed for record this day of 19 o'clock No.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder Deputy
CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA
does hereby locate the MH 1444 this on day	y of FEBRUARY 19 81 Situated in
the MT: HOPE Mining I	District, EUREKA County, Nevada
(*) Said Claim is located in the SE Township 21 1/2 NORTH , Rang more particularly described as follows,	E (Quarter), Section(s) 5 ge 52 EAST , Mt. Diablo P. M., and to-wit:
Beginning at the Northeast Corner I	Post Number 1.
Thence, 600 feet in a S Thence, 750 feet in a W Thence, 750 feet in a W Thence, 600 feet in a N	OUTHERLY direction to Post Number 2, ESTERLY direction to Post Number 3,
	ASTERLY direction to Post Number 1,
the two sides and is 1490 feet from the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Surfection 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 39,600 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	
	ing the map as provided in NRS 517.040. , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed in duplicate.
* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minerals Company
VERSION AGE 33.5	P. O. Box 120 Denver, Colorado 80201)
MAR II MAR II MAR II MIS A. DEPAR	By: Ris Agent
TATE WYOMING)	-Locator-
OUNTY OF FREMONT	-
Subscribed and sworn to before me to be subscribed and sworn to before me to be subscribed and sworn to be subscribed as subscribed and subsc	
	Patricia G. Can Houston
y Commission Expires:	Notary Public PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Public
APRIL 4, 1982	County of State 1 Fremon. Sypring

BOOKO 93 PAGE335

My Commission rap ros April 4, 1502

79889		
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$)ss
	_COUNTY OFEUREXA	Number
	Filed for record this 19, at Reception No	day of H.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies t does hereby locate the MH 1445 this 10TH da	y of February	Lude Mining Claim on , 19 gg , situated in
the Mr. HOPE Mining	District; EUREKA	County, Nevada.
(*) Said Claim is located in the - S Township 21 1/2 NORTH , Ran more particularly described as follows,	ige 52 EAST	tion(s)==5 , Mt. Diablo P. H., and
Beginning at the Northeast Corner		
Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 600 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a Thence, 750 feet in a	SOUTHERLY direction to P WESTERLY direction to P WESTERLY direction to P NORTHERLY direction to P EASTERLY direction to P	ost Number 3, ost Number 4, ost Number 5, ost Number 6,
the point of beginning, and a		
The Claim Monument on which the Nother two sides and is feet from thewest end.	otice is posted lies approx	imately midway between
To tie this Claim to the Public St Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 40,200 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	, Range 52 EAST	THWEST Corner, Mt. Diablo P. M., 12,000 feet
The location work consisted of mak Dated FEBRUARY 26	king the map as provided in _, A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed	NRS 517.040. In duplicate.
	EXXON CORPORATION	···
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o Exxon Minerals C P. O. Box 120	
AII: 5	Denver, Colorado 802	201)
EN THE WAY	By: Kall	V duley
PECOROFI BECORDE POOK EUNEKA WILLING A'A FRIEN	-Locator	
STATE OF CONYOMING S SS COUNTY OF FREMONT SS		
Subscribed and sworn to before me 19 81 by RICHARD D. INBERG	this 26TH day of as Agent for E	F FEBRUARY EXXON-CORPORATION.
	Ontino !	Illan Witten
Hy Commission Expires:	Hotary Hotary	Public FATEROIA A. VANIETUTEN - Hozzy Pedic
APRIL 4, 1982		Count of State of Francis of Assessment

7989	90	
I I Second	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
_0 <u>.</u>	_COUNTY-OFEUREKA_!) Number '
	Filed for record thi 19 at Reception No/	s day of October
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim.	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certifies does hereby locate the MH 1446 this 10TH d	that EXXON CORPORATION, b	y its Agent, the undersign Lode Mining Claim , 19 81 , situated
the MT.HOPE Mining	District; EUREKA	County, Neva
(*) Said Claim is located in the Township 21 1/2 NORTH , Ra	se (Quarter), S	ection(s)=5
Township <u>21 1/2 NORTH</u> , Ra more particularly described as follows	nge52-EAST	Mt. Diablo-P. H., an
Beginning at the Northeast Corner	/ / X	
Thence, 600 feet in a feet in a feet in a		Post Number 2, Post Number 3,
Thence, 750 feet in a	WESTERLY direction to	Post Number 4,
12 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15		Post Number 5,
Thence, 750 feet in a		Post Number 1,
To tie this Claim to the Public S Section 30 , Township 23 NORTH thence bear SOUTH , 40,200 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim.	feet and EAST	SOUTHWEST Corner, Mt. Diablo P. M., 13,500 feet
The location work consisted of ma	\ \	in NRS 517.040.
Dated FEBRUARY 26	_, A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and fil	led in duplicate.
	-	
. C) (* SEÇTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION (a/o Exxon Minerals	Company
	P. O. Box 120	
	Denver, Colorado (80201)
	ρd	$\Omega I \Omega$
	By: Kalen	Volaleca
AR SAN	Its Ag	- //
FT 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	-Local	tor-
STATEOF WYDMING		
COUNTY OF FREMONT		•
		•
Subscribed and sworn to before me 19 81., by RICHARD D. INSERG		of FEBRUARY r. EXXON_CORPORATION
	2	
	Ont-	2.1/2 1/-
	- Mineray 4	ary Public
My Commission Expires:	not.	PATEICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - N. 1019 Publ
APRIL 4. 1982		Countries Strik of
		a marks - to the second

	79891				
		STATE OF NEVADA		Fee \$	
-		COUNTY OF EUREKA)ss)	Number	
		Filed for record t 19 . at Reception No.	his <u></u> o'cid	day of	
These diagrams explain the roof description of the claim		Recorder		Deputy	
	CERTIFICATE OF	LOCATION - NEVADA			
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby does hereby locate the this 10TH	certifies that MH 1447	EXXON CORPORATION	by its Age	ent, the undi Lode Mining (ersigned, laim:on
the MT. HDPE	Hining Dis	trict; EUREKA		County	. Nevada
(*) Said Claim is located Township <u>21 1/2 NORTH</u> more particularly described	Range	52 EAST	Section(s	5 Diablo P.	1., and
Beginning at the North	east Corner Pos	t Number 1,			
Thence, 750 Thence, 750 Thence, 600 Thence, 750	feet in a WE: feet in a NO feet in a EA	STERLY direction STERLY direction RTHERLY direction STERLY direction	to Post Nui to Post Nui to Post Nui to Post Nui to Post Nui to Post Nui	mber 3, mber 4, mber 5, mber 6,	
the point of begin	nning, and all	posts being 4½' x 4	л x 4 ^п ((OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on the two sides and is 10 the WEST end.	which the Notic	e is posted lies ap the <u>EAST</u> end	oproximatel and 1490	y midway beti feet fro	ween om
To tie this Claim to the Section 30 Townsh thence bear SOUTH to the Northeast Corner of	ip <u>23 NORTH</u> 40,800	ey, begin at the , Range 52 EAST feet andEAST		Co Mt. Diablo P 12,000	rner, . M., feet
The location work cons Dated <u>FEBRUARY</u>		g the map as provide A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and f	ed in NRS 5 Filed in du	17.040. plicate.	٠
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)		FXXON CORPORATION (c/o Exxon Minera P. 0. Box 120			
GESURVEYING 93. PAGE 338 AR II AII: 58			80201) Agent cator-	leg	
COUNT OF FREMONT	o before me th	is 26TH d as Agent		⊒BRUARY ORPORATION:	<u> </u>
		Patricia	Q. Olan	Assile.	
Hy Commission Expires:	,	N	}	CHA A. VAN POUTSII - II	Intary Public

My Commission excises April 4, 1932

	79892 STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF <u>Eu</u>)ss ŒKA '	Fee \$
	19 . at	rd this co'clo	ck
These diagrams explain the metho of description of the claim.	d Record	er	Deputy
CERTI	FICATE OF LOCATION - NEVA	D A	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby cert does hereby locate the M this 10TH	ifies that EXXON CORPORAT H 1448	ION, by its Age L y 19	nt! the undersigned ode Mining Claim of Al I situated in
the MT. HOPE	Mining District;	EUREKA	County, Nevada
	化氯化氯剂医氯化基基氯酸邻氯胺异化二氢化邻化氢基	(1. T. 基本数值。T. 分配。13. 14. 14.	自己,但是一种特殊的特別的思想於
(*) Said Claim is located in th Township 21 1/2 NORTH more particularly described as f	Range 52 EAST	, ME	Diablo P. M., and
Beginning at the Northeast			
	in a SOUTHERLY direct	ion to Post Num	ber 2,
Thence, 750 feet	in a WESTERLY direct	ion to Post Num ion to Post Num	
	in a NORTHERLY direct	ion to Post Num	ber 5,
Thence, 750 feet	in a <u>EASTERLY</u> direct	ion to Post Num ion to Post Num	ber 6,
			보다 하고를 본드로이다
The Claim Monument on which the two sides and is 1490	3, and all posts being 4½; 1 the Notice is posted lie feet from the EAST	s approximately	
the WEST end.	1		
To tie this Claim to the Pu	iblic Survey, begin at the 3 NORTH , Range 52 EAS	SOUTHWEST	Corner, It: Diablo P. M.,
Section 30 , Township 2 thence bear SOUTH , to the Northeast Corner of this	40,800 feet and EA		13,500 feet
The location work consisted FEBRUARY 26	of making the map as pro , A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , a	vided in NRS 51 and filed in dup	17.040. olicate.
١ / حي	/ /		
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORA		
	P. 0. Box 120		•
FE ST	Denver, Color	ado 80201)	
A SEED OF	\sim	0.0	11
	By:	Hell St.	Sero-
E SE	VI. 1120	Its Agent	
BERGER BERGER BOOK BUSA WEGGLING	1	-Locator-	•
STATE F WYOMING COUNTY OF FREMONT)55		
	· 	-	
Subscribed and sworn-to be 19 81 by RICHARD D.	fore me-this = 26TH INBERG :: Age	day of Fire F ent for EXXON C	ORPORATION
•	1001		(m)
•	- Yalki	Notary Publi	exe Houter
Hy Commission Expires:		بسسم	A. VAN HOUTEN - Rotary Public
· APRIL 4, 1982	ANNUA A A RICEA A A	Count Et	ed fact

BOOK **093** PAGE 339

	79893	
1 1 96 2 3	STATE OF NEVADA) Fee \$
	COUNTY OF EUREKA)ss) Number
	Filed for record this	day of o'clock M.
These diagrams explain the method of description of the claim:	Recorder	Deputy
CERTIFICA	ATE OF LOCATION - NEVADA	
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby certific does hereby locate the MH 14 this 10TH	es that EXXON CORPORATION, by 1	ts Agent, the undersigne Lode Mining Claim o
the MT. HOPE Min	ing District, EUREKA	County, Nevad
(*) Said Claim is located in the : Township 21 1/2 NORTH	≕:SE&SW = = (Quarter), Sect Range 52 EAST	가득하는 하스 사람들은 장마를 보려 하는 것이 모든 사람들은 것이다.
more particularly described as follo Beginning at the Northeast Com		
Thence, 600 feet in	a <u>SOUTHERLY</u> direction to Po	st Number 2,
Thence, 750 feet in Thence, 750 feet in	a WESTERLY direction to Po	
Thence, 600 feet in	a NORTHERLY direction to Po	st Number 5,
Thence, 750 feet in feet in		
	nd all posts being 4½' x 4" x 4	
The Claim Monument on which the two sides and is 10 fee the WEST end. To tie this Claim to the Public Section 30 , Township 23 NC thence bear SOUTH , 41,4 to the Northeast Corner of this Claim to the Northeast Claim to the Northeast Claim to the Northeast Claim to the Northeast Claim to the North	c Survey, begin at the SOUDRTH, Range 52 EAST	THWEST Corner, Mt. Diablo P. M., 12,000 feet
The location work consisted of Dated <u>FEBRUARY 26</u>	making the map as provided in A. D., 19 <u>81</u> , and filed	NRS 517.040. in duplicate.
(* SECOTION LINES PROJECTED)	EXXON CORPORATION	
<u>G</u> .,	(c/o Exxon Minerals Co P. O. Box 120	
	Denver, Colorado 802	01)
: E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	1.11	011
	By: Kukol	I daley-
	Its Agen -Locator	- <i>V</i>
MAR MARKA	~ ~ ~ ·	
	:S	
COUNTY OF FREMONT		
Subscribed and sworn to before	me this 26TH day of	
19 81 by RICHARD DV INBE	RG as Agent for E	XXON CORPORATION CONTRACTOR
	\mathcal{A} .	,
	Mitriaia a.	Clar Hoston
	Hotary	Public
Hy Commission Expires:		PATRICIA A. VAN HOUTEN - Notary Publi
		S County of () Contact

BOOKO 9 3 PAGE 3 4 0

County of State of Fremunt Wy Commission of Accounty On the State of Wy Commission On the County On

	79894		
	STATE OF	. ಭಾ. ಗಳ ಕರ್ವಾರ್ಟ್ ಕಾರ್ ಕಿಂಗ್ ಕಾರ್ವರ್ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾ ಕಾರ್ಡಿ 🛕	ree \$
	COUNTY O	F EURĖKA	Number
	Filed fo 19 Reception	r record this , at n No.	day of
These diagrams explain the meth	od	Recorder	Deputy A
of description of the claim.			
	IFICATE OF LOCATION		
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby cer does hereby locate the	tifies that EXXON CO MH 1450	RPORATION, by its	s Agent, the undersigned, Lode Hining Claim on
does hereby locate the this 10TH the MT HOPE	day of	EBRUARY EUREKA	_, 19 <u>B1</u> , situated in County, Nevada
(*) Said Claim is located_in_t		法的 医内部原外皮皮管皮肤	大公司 的复数对重量合同和基值
Township 21 1/2 NORTH more particularly described as	Range 52 EAST		, Mt. Diablo P. M., and
Beginning at the Northeast			
	in a SOUTHERLY	direction to Pos	t Number 2.
Thence, 750 feet	in a WESTERLY	direction to Pos direction to Pos	t Number 3,
Thence, 600 feet	in a NORTHERLY	direction to Pos	t Number 5,
	in a <u>EASTERLY</u> in a <u>EASTERLY</u>	direction to Pos direction to Pos	
the point of beginning	g, and all posts be	ing 4½' x 4" x 4"	(OR A CUT TREE)
The Claim Monument on which	The state of the s	1	
the two sides and is 1490	feet from the EA	ST end and	10 feet from
the <u>WEST</u> end.		cour	HWEST Corner.
To tie this Claim to the F Section 30, Township _	23 NORTH, Range	52 EAST	, Mt. Diablo P. M.,
thence bear SOUTH , to the Northeast Corner of this		d EAST	13,500 feet
The location work consists	d of making the map	as provided in N	RS 517.040.
Dated FEBRUARY 26	, Ā. D., 19	81, and filed i	n duplicate.
	SWAN	CORDORATION	
(* SECTION LINES PROJECTED)	(c/o E	CORPORATION xxon Minerals Com	pa ny
9 4 7 SER		Box 120 , Colorado 80201)
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		0 0	0.10
ALL PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T	Beed	D'1/1/2	
	Ву:	Its Agent	Chaptery.
	/	-Locator-	
STATE ON INDEX STATE OF THE STA))ss .		
COUNT OF FREMONT			
Subscribed and sworn to be	efore me this26	ਜ⊢day of	FEBRUARY
	INBERG	_as Agent-,for. EX	XON CORPORATION
•		Oct. 1	1/2 1/1-
·		Moreiro G.	Public PATRICIA A VAN HOUTER - 1212
My Commission Expires:	•		Count of Sign
APRIL 4, 1982			Fig. Wyen
	ROOKO 9 3 PAGE3	L l	My Commission excites April 4, 19

BOOKO 9 3 PAGE 3 4 |